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The menu of The Legend And Bakery from Wilmington Manor includes 216 dishes. On average the dishes or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $15.8. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

GINGER ALE $6.0
10 Most Popular

AMERICAN BURGER $16.0
Breakfast

FLORENTINE EGGS BENEDICT $16.0
Menu

GRITS BOWL

Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA $6.0
Chicken

SHRIMP BROCCOLI ALFREDO $30.0
Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $28.0

Burger Menus

TEXAS BURGER $16.0
From The Grill
CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH $18.0

Main Course

SOUTHWEST BURGER $16.0

Fries

HOME FRIES $7.0

Lunch

BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE

Cakes

PEANUT BUTTER CAKE

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO

Grill Specialties

HOT OPEN TURKEY

Baskets
WINGS BASKET

House Specials
CHICKEN STIR FRY

Brunch
SAUSAGE GRAVY BISCUITS

Popular Products

CLASSIC CHEF SALAD

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Tea

HOT GREEN TEA

Meal

POPCORN CHICKEN BASKET

$7.0

$10.0

$17.0

$24.0

$23.0

$17.0

$20.0

$21.0

$4.0

$23.0
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Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $21.0
Pastry
ECLAIR $7.5

Ice Cream & Desserts

STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE $10.0

Continental Breakfast
ASSORTED KELLOGG'S CEREALS

Entree

CHICKEN AVOCADO SANDWICH $18.0
Wraps And Sandwiches
SOUTHWESTERN WRAP $18.0
Comfort Food

HOMEMADE MEATLOAF $23.0

All Day Breakfast - From
The Griddle

FRENCH TOAST WITH MEAT $17.0
Griddle Greats
BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH MEAT $16.0

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS $30.0

Children's Menu
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH

PENNE $23.0
Lunch Entrées

CHICKEN CROQUETTES $23.0
Poultry Entrees

CHICKEN SHISH KEBOB $33.0
Breakfast Entrees

HAM STEAK EGGS $20.0
Homemade Soups And
Chili

FRESH CHILI $13.0
Eggs & Omelettes

BURGER STEAK EGGS $20.0
Sides & Shares

SIDE EGGS $6.0
Breakfast - Sides

BLUEBERRY OR CORN MUFFIN $7.0

Tortilla Wraps

TEX MEX WRAP

Nigiri (2 Pcs) / Sashimi (5
Pcs)

SALMON EGGS $28.0



The Legend And Bakery Menu

Deli Favorite Sandwiches

FRESH ROASTED BEEF $13.2
Omelet
COUNTRY OMELETTE $16.0
Flavors
LEMON MERINGUE $8.0

Extra Side Items

SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES $9.0

Brunch Features

BREAKFAST BURRITTO $18.0
French
FRENCH ONION SOUP $13.0

House Dinners
BEEF LIVER $23.0

Benedict

AVOCADO BENEDICT $18.0

Everyday Breakfast
Specials
HOMEMADE OATMEAL BOWL

Specialty Cakes

STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE $10.0

Cakes And Pies

BANANA CREAM PIE $8.0

Sweeter Traditions

SHORT STACK HOTCAKES $10.0
Club

AVOCADO CLUB $19.0

Sautéed Dishes (Dinner)

SHRIMP BROCCOLI SCAMPI $33.0

Italy & Italy (Dinner)

CHOICE OF PASTA MEATBALLS $20.0

Steaks, Chops & More
(Dinner)

FILET MIGNON SHISH KEBOB $35.0
Family-Size

CHOPPED BEEF $26.0

Breakfast - Buttermilk

Pancakes
2X2X2X2 $18.0

Benedicts*

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT $17.0

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $13.0
Light Stuff
FRESH FRUIT SALAD $7.2
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#2. Menu $10.95

FRESH ROASTED TURKEY $13.2
Reuben Your Way!

CORNED BEEF REUBEN $17.0

Breakfast Sweet Lovers

SHORT STACK FRENCH TOAST $11.0

The Classics Breakfast
BLUEBERRY HOTCAKES $12.0

International Tastes

ITALIAN COMBO $24.0
Single Pizza (26 Cm)
MONTE CRISTO $17.0
Joe's Cakes

CHOCOLATE CHEESE CAKE $10.0

Filled Paninis

CHICKEN PANINI $18.0

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $16.0
Cold Cuts Or Deli Meats
BAKED VIRGINIA HAM $24.0

Main Courses
VEGETABLE PANINI $18.0

FISH CHIPS BASKET

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

Quesadillas

SHRIMP CHEESE QUESADILLAS
VEGGIE CHEESE QUESADILLAS

Starters

SAMPLER PLATTER
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST

Soft Drinks

JUICE
PEPSI

Appetizers
FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS
CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLAS

Paninis
TURKEY AVOCADO PANINI
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE PANINI

Seafood

STUFFED SHELLS
SHRIMP STIR FRY

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

$23.0

$12.0
$4.0

$20.0
$19.0

$20.0
$24.0

$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$20.0

$19.0
$19.0

$20.0

$4.0
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Bakery

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE $8.0
CHERRY CHEESE CAKE $10.0
Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $11.0
HOTCAKES $11.0

Menu International

ROAST BEEF CHEESE CLUB $18.0
HAM CHEESE CLUB $18.0

Popular Items

HOTCAKES WITH MEAT $16.0
BUFFALO WINGS (10) $20.0
Omelette Specials

AVOCADO BACON OMELETTE $16.0
THE LEGEND OMELETTE $16.0
Omelette Shoppe
FLORENTINE OMELETTE $16.0
GREEK OMELETTE $16.0
The Legend Breakfast
COUNTRY STEAK EGGS $20.0
THE LEGEND SPECIAL $15.0
Salads & Cold Platter
CALIFORNIA FRUIT SALAD $20.0
LEGEND SALAD $21.0

Soups

QUART CHICKEN SOUP
BOWL CHICKEN SOUP
CUP CHICKEN SOUP

Pasta

VEGGIE PASTA

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO
RAVIOLI

Side Orders

CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF
SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES (6)

Beverages
CHOCOLATE MILK
DIET PEPSI

TEA

Dinners

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH
PENNE

VEAL PARMIGIANA WITH PENNE

TWO PORK CHOPS

Breakfast - From The

Griddle

SHORT STACK BLUEBERRY
HOTCAKES

RAINBOW HOTCAKES
NUTELLA BANANA HOTCAKES

UNSWEETENED ICED

$13.0
$10.5
$8.5

$24.0
$33.0
$20.0

$17.0
$9.0
$12.0

$6.0
$6.0

$7.0

$20.0

$27.0
$31.0

$11.0

$11.0
$12.0
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Omelettes
PLAIN OMELETTE $12.0
WESTERN OMELETTE $16.0

HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE OMELETTE
MEATLOVERS OMELETTE

Ingredients Used

BISCUIT $4.0
AVOCADO $8.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI $25.0
MILK $6.0
Entrées

CHICKEN FINGERS (4) $16.0
3 SUPREME NACHOS $20.0

QUESADILLAS $15.0
SIDE OF PASTA $7.0
SHRIMP BASKET $23.0
Wraps
CHEESESTEAK WRAP $18.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $18.0
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP $18.0
TUSCANO CHICKEN WRAP $18.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $18.0
VEGETABLE WRAP $18.0
Uncategorized

HOMEMADE TUNA SALAD CLUB $18.0

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD
CcLUB

CHOCOLATE CHIP HOTCAKES $12.0

$18.0

CHEESE STEAK QUESADILLAS $20.0
CHICKEN FINGERS BASKET $23.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE OMELETTE $16.0

Burger

PATTY MELT $17.0
AVOCADO BURGER $16.0
COWBOY BURGER $16.0
FRENCH ONION BURGER $16.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $16.0
VEGGIE BURGER $14.0
TURKEY BURGER $14.0
Breakfast Combos
BLUEBERRY HOTCAKES WITH $17.0
MEAT

RAINBOW HOTCAKES WITH MEAT $17.0
NUTELLA BANANA HOTCAKES

WITH MEAT $17.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP HOTCAKES $17.0
WITH MEAT
CHICKEN BELGIAN WAFFLE $18.0
WAFFLE CHIPPED BEEF $18.0
WAFFLE SAUSAGE GRAVY $18.0
Side Dishes

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $7.0

ENGLISH MUFFIN $4.0

POTATO SKINS $13.0
SIDE OF SLICE AVOCADO $8.6
SIDE ONION RINGS $9.0
SIDE COUNTRY POTATO $10.0
SIDE BROCCOLI $6.6

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE
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Dessert

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
R P CAKE
gl CHEESE CAKE

- BOSTON CREAM PIE
CARNOT CAKE
BROWNIE
CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE
APPLE PIE
RICE PUDDING
CHERRY PIE

Salads

= HOMEMADE CHICKEN
- SALAD

EGG SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
HAWAIIAN SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD
WALNUT APPLE SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
ITALIAN SALAD
POTATO SALAD
COLESLAW

BLT SALAD

$10.0

$10.0
$8.0
$10.0
$7.5
$10.0
$8.0
$7.5
$8.0

$13.2

$13.2
$17.0
$20.0
$20.0
$20.0
$21.0
$20.0
$15.0
$20.0

$6.6

$6.6

Sandwiches

PASTRAMI REUBEN
TUNA MELT

FRENCH DIP
SANDWICH

TURKEY BACON MELT
FRIED FLOUNDER SANDWICH

ITALIAN SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

ALBACORE TUNA SALAD

FRIED EGG CHEESE SANDWICH
WITH CHOICE OF MEAT

THE LEGEND SANDWICH
FRESH ROASTED TURKEY CLUB

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

PHILLY CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF PANINI

CHICKEN CORDON BLUE
SANDWICH

ITALIAN CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN DELIGHT SANDWICH
ROAST TURKEY

BLT CLUB

B.L.T.

CHAR GRILLED CHEESEBURGER

$17.0
$17.0

$17.0

$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$13.2
$14.0

$16.0
$18.0

$17.0
$17.0

$17.0

$17.0
$18.0
$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$24.0



The Legend And Bakery Menu

The Legend And Bakery

201 N Dupont Hwy, Wilmington Opening Hours:

Manor, United States Monday 07:00-20:00
Tuesday 07:00-20:00
Wednesday 07:00-20:00
Thursday 07:00-20:00
Friday 07:00-20:00

Made with Menu Saturday 07:00-20:00
Sunday 07:00-20:00
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