

https://menuweb.menu
201 N Dupont Hwy, Wilmington Manor, United States
(+1)3023226222 - http://thelegendnc.com/



Non Alcoholic Drinks GINGER ALE	\$6.0	Lunch BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE	\$7.0
10 Most Popular  AMERICAN BURGER	\$16.0	Cakes PEANUT BUTTER CAKE	\$10.0
Breakfast FLORENTINE EGGS BENEDICT	\$16.0	Gyros CHICKEN GYRO	\$17.0
Menu GRITS BOWL		Grill Specialties HOT OPEN TURKEY	\$24.0
Drinks RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$6.0	Baskets WINGS BASKET	\$23.0
Chicken SHRIMP BROCCOLI ALFREDO	\$30.0	House Specials CHICKEN STIR FRY	
Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$28.0	Brunch SAUSAGE GRAVY BISCUITS	\$17.0
Burger Menus		Popular Products	
From The Grill	\$16.0	Italian	\$20.0
CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$18.0	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$21.0
Main Course SOUTHWEST BURGER	\$16.0	Tea HOT GREEN TEA	\$4.0
Fries HOME FRIES	\$7.0	Meal POPCORN CHICKEN BASKET	\$23.0



\$28.0

Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$21.0	Children's Menu CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH PENNE	\$23.0
Pastry ECLAIR	\$7.5	Lunch Entrées CHICKEN CROQUETTES	\$23.0
Ice Cream & Desserts STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE	\$10.0	Poultry Entrees CHICKEN SHISH KEBOB	\$33.0
Continental Breakfast ASSORTED KELLOGG'S CEREALS		Breakfast Entrees HAM STEAK EGGS	\$20.0
Entree CHICKEN AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$18.0	Homemade Soups And Chili	d
Wraps And Sandwiche	es	FRESH CHILI	\$13.0
SOUTHWESTERN WRAP	\$18.0	Eggs & Omelettes	
<b>Comfort Food</b>		BURGER STEAK EGGS	\$20.0
HOMEMADE MEATLOAF	\$23.0	Sides & Shares	
All Day Breakfast - Fro	m	SIDE EGGS	\$6.0
The Griddle FRENCH TOAST WITH MEAT	\$17.0	Breakfast - Sides BLUEBERRY OR CORN MUFFIN	\$7.0
Griddle Greats BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH MEAT	\$16.0	Tortilla Wraps TEX MEX WRAP	
Brunch Entrees STEAK EGGS	\$30.0	Nigiri (2 Pcs) / Sashim Pcs)	i (5

**SALMON EGGS** 

**BANANA CREAM PIE** 

STORY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	

Deli Favorite Sandwick	nes \$13.2	Sweeter Traditions SHORT STACK HOTCAKES	\$10.0
Omelet		Club	
COUNTRY OMELETTE	\$16.0	AVOCADO CLUB	\$19.0
Flavors		Sautéed Dishes (Dinne	er)
LEMON MERINGUE	\$8.0	SHRIMP BROCCOLI SCAMPI	\$33.0
Extra Side Items SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$9.0	Italy & Italy (Dinner) CHOICE OF PASTA MEATBALLS	\$20.0
Brunch Features		Steaks, Chops & More	
BREAKFAST BURRITTO	\$18.0	(Dinner)	
French		FILET MIGNON SHISH KEBOB	\$35.0
FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$13.0	Family-Size	
House Dinners		CHOPPED BEEF	\$26.0
BEEF LIVER	\$23.0	Breakfast - Buttermilk Pancakes	
Benedict		2X2X2X2	\$18.0
AVOCADO BENEDICT	\$18.0		<b>,</b>
Everyday Breakfast Specials		Benedicts* TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT	\$17.0
HOMEMADE OATMEAL BOWL		Fried Potatoes	
Specialty Cakes		CHEESE FRIES	\$13.0
STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE	\$10.0	Light Stuff	
Cakes And Pies		FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$7.2

\$8.0

a. 2	
· 多至	4
	0

#2. Menu \$10.95		FISH CHIPS BASKET	\$23.0
FRESH ROASTED TURKEY	\$13.2		
_		Toast	
Reuben Your Way!		FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0
CORNED BEEF REUBEN	\$17.0	TOAST	\$4.0
Breakfast Sweet Love	re	Quesadillas	
		•	\$20.0
SHORT STACK FRENCH TOAST	\$11.0	SHRIMP CHEESE QUESADILLAS	\$20.0 \$19.0
The Classics Breakfas	st	VEGGIE CHEESE QUESADILLAS	ФТЭ:0
BLUEBERRY HOTCAKES	\$12.0	Starters	
BEOLDERRI HOTCARES	<b>Φ12.0</b>	SAMPLER PLATTER	\$20.0
International Tastes		MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST	\$24.0
ITALIAN COMBO	\$24.0		
	,	Soft Drinks	
Single Pizza (26 Cm)		JUICE	\$6.0
MONTE CRISTO	\$17.0	PEPSI	\$6.0
Joe's Cakes		Appetizers	
CHOCOLATE CHEESE CAKE	\$10.0	FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$14.0
		CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLAS	\$20.0
Filled Paninis			
CHICKEN PANINI	\$18.0	Paninis	
Haarty Duadafaat En		TURKEY AVOCADO PANINI	\$19.0
Hearty Breakfast - Egg	gs	CHICKEN CORDON BLUE PANINI	\$19.0
And Omelettes		Coofood	
VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$16.0	Seafood	
0014 0040 00 00! 140	.4.	STUFFED SHELLS	\$20.0
Cold Cuts Or Deli Mea	ITS	SHRIMP STIR FRY	
BAKED VIRGINIA HAM	\$24.0	Hot Drinks	
Main Courage			عر
Main Courses		HOT TEA	\$4.0

**COFFEE** 

\$18.0

**VEGETABLE PANINI** 



Bakery		Soups		
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$8.0	QUART CH	HICKEN SOUP	\$13.0
CHERRY CHEESE CAKE	\$10.0	BOWL CHI	CKEN SOUP	\$10.5
0		CUP CHICI	KEN SOUP	\$8.5
Sweets & Desserts		ъ.		
BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$11.0	Pasta		
HOTCAKES	\$11.0	VEGGIE PA	ASTA	\$24.0
Manulatorational		CHICKEN I	BROCCOLI ALFREDO	\$33.0
Menu International		RAVIOLI		\$20.0
ROAST BEEF CHEESE CLUB	\$18.0	0:4- 0		
HAM CHEESE CLUB	\$18.0	Side O	raers	
Danislas Hassa		CREAMED	CHIPPED BEEF	\$17.0
Popular Items		SIDE OF F	RENCH FRIES	\$9.0
HOTCAKES WITH MEAT	\$16.0	STUFFED	GRAPE LEAVES (6)	\$12.0
<b>BUFFALO WINGS (10)</b>	\$20.0	D		
Omelette Checiele		Bevera	iges	
Omelette Specials			CHOCOLATE MILK	\$6.0
AVOCADO BACON OMELETTE	\$16.0	Notes	DIET PEPSI	\$6.0
THE LEGEND OMELETTE	\$16.0	7	UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$7.0
Omelette Shoppe		<b>D</b> :		
FLORENTINE OMELETTE	\$16.0	Dinner	S	
GREEK OMELETTE	\$16.0	EGGPLAN PENNE	T PARMIGIANA WITH	\$20.0
The Legend Breakfast	<b>.</b>	VEAL PAR	MIGIANA WITH PENNE	\$27.0
•		TWO PORI	K CHOPS	\$31.0
COUNTRY STEAK EGGS	\$20.0	<b>D</b>	· . – –	
THE LEGEND SPECIAL	\$15.0	2.00	ast - From The	
Salads & Cold Platter		Griddle		
CALIFORNIA FRUIT SALAD	\$20.0	HOTCAKE	ACK BLUEBERRY S	\$11.0
LEGEND SALAD	\$21.0	RAINBOW	HOTCAKES	\$11.0
		NUTELLA	BANANA HOTCAKES	\$12.0

***	1	-

Omele	ttes		CHEESE S	STEAK QUESADILLAS	\$20.0
PLAIN OM	ELETTE	\$12.0	CHICKEN	FINGERS BASKET	\$23.0
WESTERN	OMELETTE	\$16.0	ITALIAN S	AUSAGE OMELETTE	\$16.0
HAM, BAC	ON OR SAUSAGE OMELI	ETTE	_		
MEATLOVI	ERS OMELETTE		Burge	ſ	
_	_		PATTY ME	LT	\$17.0
Ingred	ients Used		AVOCADO	BURGER	\$16.0
BISCUIT		\$4.0	COWBOY	BURGER	\$16.0
AVOCADO		\$8.0	FRENCH C	ONION BURGER	\$16.0
CHICKEN	TERIYAKI	\$25.0	MUSHROO	OM SWISS BURGER	\$16.0
MILK		\$6.0	VEGGIE B	URGER	\$14.0
			TURKEY E	BURGER	\$14.0
<b>Entrée</b>	S		<b>D</b> 14		
40	CHICKEN FINGERS (4)	\$16.0	Breakt	fast Combos	
-	SUPREME NACHOS	\$20.0	BLUEBER MEAT	RY HOTCAKES WITH	\$17.0
200	CHEESE QUESADILLAS	\$15.0	RAINBOW	HOTCAKES WITH MEAT	\$17.0
SIDE OF PA	ASTA	\$7.0	NUTELLA WITH MEA	BANANA HOTCAKES	\$17.0
SHRIMP B	ASKET	\$23.0		TE CHIP HOTCAKES	\$17.0
Wraps			WITH MEA	ıΤ	Φ17.0
_			CHICKEN	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$18.0
	ΓΕΑΚ WRAP	\$18.0	WAFFLE C	CHIPPED BEEF	\$18.0
	CHICKEN WRAP	\$18.0	WAFFLE S	SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$18.0
	HICKEN WRAP	\$18.0	0: -I - D	• - I	
TUSCANO	CHICKEN WRAP	\$18.0	Side D	isnes	
CHICKEN (	CAESAR WRAP	\$18.0		BAGEL CREAM CHEESI	E \$7.0
VEGETABI	_E WRAP	\$18.0		ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$4.0
Uncate	egorized			POTATO SKINS	\$13.0
			SIDE OF S	LICE AVOCADO	\$8.6
	DE TUNA SALAD CLUB	\$18.0	SIDE ONIC	ON RINGS	\$9.0
HOMEMAD CLUB	DE CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.0		NTRY POTATO	\$10.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP HOTCAKES \$12.0		<b>\$12.0</b>	SIDE BROCCOLI \$6.6		
			TWO EGGS ANY STYLE		



Dessert	Sandwiches
Dessert	Sandwiches

	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$10.0	PASTRAMI REUBEN	\$17.0
146	CAKE	<b>0400</b>	TUNA MELT	\$17.0
	CHEESE CAKE	\$10.0	FRENCH DIP	\$17.0
	BOSTON CREAM PIE	\$8.0	SANDWICH	, — · · ·
CARNOT C	CAKE	\$10.0	TURKEY BACON MELT	\$17.0
BROWNIE		\$7.5	FRIED FLOUNDER SANDWICH	\$17.0
CHOCOLA	TE LAYER CAKE	\$10.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$17.0
APPLE PIE		\$8.0	SANDWICH	,
RICE PUDI	DING	\$7.5	ALBACORE TUNA SALAD	\$13.2
CHERRY P	IE	\$8.0	FRIED EGG CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHOICE OF MEAT	\$14.0
0-1-4-			THE LEGEND SANDWICH	\$16.0
Salads			FRESH ROASTED TURKEY CLUB	\$18.0
	HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.2	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.0
- C.	EGG SALAD	\$13.2	CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.0
	CAESAR SALAD	\$17.0	CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	447.0
HAWAIIAN	SALAD	\$20.0	SANDWICH	\$17.0
GREEK SA		\$20.0	PHILLY CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.0
CAPRESE	SALAD	\$20.0	ROAST BEEF PANINI	\$18.0
AVOCADO	SALAD	\$21.0	CHICKEN CORDON BLUE	Ψ10.0
WALNUT A	APPLE SALAD	\$20.0	SANDWICH	\$18.0
GARDEN S	SALAD	\$15.0	ITALIAN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.0
ITALIAN SA	ALAD	\$20.0	CHICKEN DELIGHT SANDWICH	\$18.0
POTATO SALAD		\$6.6	ROAST TURKEY	\$24.0
COLESLAV	V	\$6.6	BLT CLUB	
BLT SALAI	D		B.L.T.	

**CHAR GRILLED CHEESEBURGER** 



#### The Legend And Bakery

201 N Dupont Hwy, Wilmington Manor, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-20:00 Tuesday 07:00-20:00 Wednesday 07:00-20:00 Thursday 07:00-20:00 Friday 07:00-20:00 Saturday 07:00-20:00 Sunday 07:00-20:00

Made with Menu